FW-8877 Intel Xeon® E5-2600 v1/v2 Processor-based
Rackmount 1U x86 Network Security Platform
Intel’s New Communications
Platform (Romley) with Next
Generation Intel Processor
The FW-8877 supports 2nd generation
Intel E5-2600 processor in the LGA
2011 package. The FW-8877 supports

Approvals and Compliance CE Class A, FCC Class A, RoHS
connect@lannerinc.com  | www.lannerinc.com
Ordering Information
FW-8877A
Intel Xeon® E5-2600 v1/v2 Processor-based Rackmount 1U x86 Network Security Platform +
4x NIC module expansion slots +1 GbE Mgmt. port, Redundant PSU
Compatible NIC Modules
Slim Module Ports Chipset Bypass
NCS2-IGM427A 4 GbE RJ45 Intel® Cave Creek 2 pairs Gen2
NCS2-IGM427B 4 GbE RJ45 Intel® Cave Creek N/A
NCS2-ISM405A 4 GbE SFP Fiber Intel® I350-AM4 2 pairs
NCS2-IGM428A 4 GbE RJ45 Intel® i350AM-4 2 pairs Gen3
NCS2-IGM428B 4 GbE RJ45 Intel® i350AM-4 N/A
NCS2-ISM406A 4 GbE SFP Fiber Intel® I350-AM4 N/A
NCS2-ISM802A 8 GbE SFP Fiber 2 x Intel® I350-AM4 N/A
NCS2-ITM202A 2 10G RJ45 2 x Intel® X540 N/A
NCS2-IXM204A 2 10G SFP+ Fiber Intel® 82599ES N/A
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IAC-AST2300 IPMI Card
IAC-MVGA02Z OPMA VGA Card